WELL LOG BUREAU-—KANSAS GEOLIGICAL SOCIETY

502 East Murdock,

Company. DUKE & WOOD DRILLING COrPANY

Farm- Button

Total Dzpth.  3L),1
Comm. 3.27.53
Shot or Treated,
Contractor,

Issued. 5=16~53

CASING:
gn 1631

clay

sand

shalte & clay

sand

iron broken & sand
iron & Dakota dry
dry sand & iron
shale bluc

shale & clay

red bed
anhydrite

shalc & shells
salt & shale
shale & shells
lime & shale

Lime

lime

Total Depth

Scout Tops:
Heebner
Brown Lime
Lansing
Conglomerate
Arbuckle

Coinn, v

20
35
135
5
170
179
199
265
335
660
712
1100
1250
1535
2708
3255
3LL1

3041
3155
3173
3409
3432

Mo. L

Ly~6~53

Ve e

Figuras Indicate Bottem of Formations.
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